Photo is representative Eaton AT18HM-W-L
Eaton Astronomic programmable timer,
15A, Flush mount, 120V, 1800W, single pole
and 3-way, 1/2HP, White
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton astronomic
programmable timer
CATALOG NUMBER AT18HM-W-L
UPC 032664757884
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
1.39 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 4.2 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 1.8 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.25 lb
CERTIFICATIONS cULus Listed
Specifications
Product specifications
WATTAGE 1800W
AMPERAGE RATING 15A
VOLTAGE RATING 120 V
NUMBER OF POLES Single-pole
MOUNTING METHOD Flush
NUMBER OF WAYS Three-way
COLOR White
Resources
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
Installation instruction for
astronomic programmable
timer
MULTIMEDIA
How to change the
faceplate color on your
Eaton timer
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
AT18HM-W-L
Astronomic
programmable timer spec
sheet
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.